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BBERXKR—YDFHF (25m)
EEAMGERER

FitkNo. 35 ZHF BROE 4x100m TY—1 L— B LRE

EBERRE 3:45.48  FAT RRE. ATM XK, HL HI. BH BXR AEYESK (2019)
INEHE
A 4:13.59 A &% /MK X, TH ¥, ¥ 154 BEHASD (2013)
BRE 3:59.35 RKEHLRE, £FF 0=, #HF ¥HE. BlU #F HiIiBEEKB (2018)
% 4:06. 92 Ek Rk, BL BF. BLU #F. FAHE BIK GUNZE (2015)
TErL /K F— L% FE R ERE B
50m 100m fid
1T 1/6 CIERER =K 4:37.78 84k
B EFIIR a1 (— ) 30.65 1:03.24  1:03.24
AV S 18 252 (- ) 30.36  1:04.00 2:07.24
RIFF 3 a1 (— ) 36.39  1:17.57  3:24.81
#T ER 252 (- ) 33.12  1:12.97  4:37.78
2 1/2 FABEESK =5 4:47.717 A%
EMMCH 252 (- ) 33.63  1:11.58  1:11.58
mH 2F 252 (- ) 35.39  1:17.82  2:29.40
i #®Ee 252 (- ) 32.01  1:09.99  3:39.39
2t #E 252 (- ) 31.96  1:08.38  4:47.77
3 1/3 EXR¥ES =5 4:47.88 84k
BIE ¥ a1 (— ) 29.93  1:01.97  1:01.97
I EF AR 4% 3 252 (- ) 35.17  1:13.24  2:15.21
T K= a1 (- ) 34.83  1:13.61  3:28.82
EH HMB=xE a1 (- ) 36.10  1:19.06  4:47.88
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